t C

Kasberg

Richtungd

Obst
Trautne

J

Strehl

U Heizungsbau\
Ebenhack J

Feuerwehrhaus

o

\
\

108

Hofmann {79
Electronith

(Frisierstijbchen]\
| Escherich )

[Schreinerei

‘Walkersbrunn

www.walkersbrunn.com

J

QOO OO, E,EA,RAEBA,LERABEAWOWOWOWWWWNNNNNNNNNNYA2 A2 AN DA G (O DWN a Z
CQCOWOONOUPRLWN ~0OCOO0ONOOCOPLPWON_,PrOCCOOONOOOPLPWON ~PrOCCOONOODOPA,APWLWON_,~PrCCOOONOOOIPA~WN—O =

0 G G 0 O
o) OO O b~

oo
»

m>mao
—_ O0O1 - W

o m o
o1 N B~

B5
B5

o o O
@) D N

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
33
34
85
36
87
38
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Stand: Apr. 2016

© Reinhard Hofmann

O
w

o o

> o
o1 W

o O
w

@
w

B4
B6
C3




